
B.A.LL.B(Hons.)

Date & Day B.A.LL.B(Hons.)

Political Science-IV
(LLB0401 PS-IV)

Political Science-V
(LLB0402 PS-V)

Administrative Law
(LLB0403 ADM)

Law of Crimes-II
(LLB0404 LC-II)

Family Law-I
( )LLB0405 FL-I

Evidence
(LLB0406 EVD)

End Term Examination : May-June, 2021
IV Semester (Regular)

07.06.2021

08.06.2021

09.06.2021

10.06.2021

11.06.2021

12.06.2021

Thapa/exam/uni/timetable

TIME TABLE
Shift IV : 03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.

Online

Controller (Exams)

28.05.2021

Note 1.Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully.
2. For Practical Exam contact to the concerned department.


